


rev. 5.7.24

OC CHtransport | route schedule

Route Path

ITC-Campus Shuttle (ICS)

Mohawk

Newing

Couper Administration
East Gym

ITC

West Gym
Clearview
Susquehanna
Hillside
Mountainview
Hinman/Academic A

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip

Use ETA SPOT or
occtransport.org/schedules to find out
where and when your bus will arrive

Use the LED sign on the front to ensure
that the bus is the correct route

2. Scanyour D

When getting on, look for the HID
scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID -

this allows for us to improve service and
ensures the driver you’re BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and
procedures while riding the bus to get to
your destination safe and sound!

A,
track the bus
in
download the app now

[E=yEtE] ELE

20 2 20 2 20 720 2 7 7

5/28 - Campus Session 1 Begins
6/19 - Juneteenth (No Classes)
7/1 - Campus Session 1 Ends
7/4 - 4th of July (No Classes)
7/8 - Campus Session 2 Begins
8/9 - Campus Session 2 Ends

ITC-Campus Shuttle

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

8:35 AM
9:05 AM
9:35 AM
10:05 AM
10:35 AM
11:05 AM
11:35 AM
12:05 PM
12:35 PM
1:05 PM
1:35 PM
2:05 PM
2:35 PM
3:05 PM
3:35 PM
4:05 PM
4:35 PM
5:05 PM
5:35 PM
6:05 PM

8:42 AM
9:12 AM
9:42 AM
10:12 AM
10:42 AM
11:12 AM
11:42 AM
12:12 PM
12:42 PM
1:12 PM
1:42 PM
2:12 PM
2:42 PM
3:12 PM
3:42 PM
4:12 PM
4:42 PM
5:12 PM
5:42 PM
6:12 PM

8:48 AM
9:18 AM
9:48 AM
10:18 AM
10:48 AM
11:18 AM
11:48 AM
12:18 PM
12:48 PM
1:18 PM
1:48 PM
2:18 PM
2:48 PM
3:18 PM
3:48 PM
4:18 PM
4:48 PM
5:18 PM
5:48 PM
6:18 PM

The ITC-Campus Shuttle will be operated in a GREEN bus
and leaves from Mohawk. This route will only operate on
weekdays and only on the dates listed on the cover page.

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC
Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused
by incorrect schedules or delays.



