

Summer 2024 Semester Interim Schedule

Service Dates: 5/13/24 - 5/17/24 5/20/24 - 5/24/24





rev. 5.7.24

Route Path

ITC-Campus Shuttle (ICS)

- → Mohawk
- → Newing
- → Couper Administration
- → East Gym
- → ITC
- → West Gym
- → Clearview
- → Susquehanna
- → Hillside
- → Mountainview
- → Hinman/Academic A

How to Ride

1. Plan your trip Use ETA SPOT or

occtransport.org/schedules to find out where and when your bus will arrive Use the LED sign on the front to ensure that the bus is the correct route

2. Scan your ID

When getting on, look for the HID scanner in the stepwell to scan your ID - this allows for us to improve service and ensures the driver you're BU affiliated

3. Ride the bus

Follow all OCCT guidelines and procedures while riding the bus to get to your destination safe and sound!



5/28 - Campus Session 1 Begins
6/19 - Juneteenth (No Classes)
7/1 - Campus Session 1 Ends
7/4 - 4th of July (No Classes)
7/8 - Campus Session 2 Begins

8/9 - Campus Session 2 Ends

ICS ITC-Campus Shuttle

Leaves Mohawk	ITC	Hillside	Arrives at Mohawk
8:30 AM	8:35 AM	8:42 AM	8:48 AM
9:00 AM	9:05 AM	9:12 AM	9:18 AM
9:30 AM	9:35 AM	9:42 AM	9:48 AM
10:00 AM	10:05 AM	10:12 AM	10:18 AM
10:30 AM	10:35 AM	10:42 AM	10:48 AM
11:00 AM	11:05 AM	11:12 AM	11:18 AM
11:30 AM	11:35 AM	11:42 AM	11:48 AM
12:00 PM	12:05 PM	12:12 PM	12:18 PM
12:30 PM	12:35 PM	12:42 PM	12:48 PM
1:00 PM	1:05 PM	1:12 PM	1:18 PM
1:30 PM	1:35 PM	1:42 PM	1:48 PM
2:00 PM	2:05 PM	2:12 PM	2:18 PM
2:30 PM	2:35 PM	2:42 PM	2:48 PM
3:00 PM	3:05 PM	3:12 PM	3:18 PM
3:30 PM	3:35 PM	3:42 PM	3:48 PM
4:00 PM	4:05 PM	4:12 PM	4:18 PM
4:30 PM	4:35 PM	4:42 PM	4:48 PM
5:00 PM	5:05 PM	5:12 PM	5:18 PM
5:30 PM	5:35 PM	5:42 PM	5:48 PM
6:00 PM	6:05 PM	6:12 PM	6:18 PM

The ITC-Campus Shuttle will be operated in a GREEN bus and leaves from Mohawk. This route will only operate on weekdays and only on the dates listed on the cover page.

NOTICE: Schedules are subject to change at any time throughout the semester. OCC Transport cannot assume any liability for inconvenience, damage, or expense caused by incorrect schedules or delays.